Product Specification
XL125 Series
125-Watt AC to DC
Power Supplies
700723 Rev. F5
wdemambro
Small Stamp 'E'
Notices

V3 +12 ±5% 11.400 12.000 12.600
V4 -12 ±5% -11.400 -12.000 -12.600
ATX only V5 +5Vstandby ±5% 4.750 5.000 5.250
XL125-7
V1 +2.5 ±2% 2.450 2.500 2.550 V1/RTN
V2 +5 ±4% 4.848 5.050 5.252
V3 +12 ±5% 11.400 12.000 12.600
V4 -12 ±5% -11.400 -12.000 -12.600
XL125-8
V1 none
V2 +5 ±4% 4.848 5.050 5.252 RTN only
V3 +12 ±5% 11.400 12.000 12.600
V4 -12 ±5% -11.400 -12.000 -12.600
XL125-03 [CS] V1 +3.3 ±3% 3.200 3.300 3.400 V1/RTN
XL125-05 [CS] V1 +5 ±3% 4.848 5.050 5.252 V1/RTN
XL125-12 [CS] V1 +12 ±3% 11.640 12.000 12.360 V1/RTN
XL125-15 [CS] V1 +15 ±3% 14.550 15.000 15.450 V1/RTN
XL125-24 [CS] V1 +24 ±3% 23.280 24.000 24.720 V1/RTN
XL125-28 [CS] V1 +36 ±3% 27.160 28.000 28.840 V1/RTN
XL125-48 [CS] V1 +48 ±3% 46.560 48.000 49.440 V1/RTN
XL125-54 [CS] V1 +54 ±3% 52.380 54.000 55.620 V1/RTN
XL125-56 [CS] V1 +56 ±3% 54.320 56.000 57.680 V1/RTN
ALL –XX [CS] V2* +/-12Vaux ±5% 11.400 12.000 12.600
* The 12Vaux output is isolated on single output models (+ or – terminal may be grounded)
[CS] indicates the Current Share option. These items are for either with or without current sharing
Table 3-1   XL125 Output Voltage Specifications